46
IX58 • CX58
ROTAPULS
ATEX incremental encoders
Series IX58 • IX58S • CX58 • CX59
• Solid and hollow shaft mounting
• Pulse rates up to 10000 PPR
• Universal output circuit

/Sxxx
i
Order code
a OUTPUT CIRCUITS / POWER SUPPLY
N2 = NPN o.c., +10V÷ +30V
P2 = PNP o.c., +10V÷ +30V
Y2 = Push Pull, +10V÷ +30V
L1 = Line Driver (RS422), +5V±5%
H4 = PP/LD universal circuit, +5V÷ +30V
V1 = 1 Vpp sine/cosine, +5V±5%
L2 = Line Driver (RS422), +10V÷ +30V
b RESOLUTION (PPR)
See electrical specifications
c OUTPUT SIGNALS / CONNECTIONS
ZNF = AB0, cable output (except V1 output)
ZCU = AB0 /AB0, cable output
d SHAFT DIAMETER
06 = 6 mm
08 = 8 mm
P9 = 9.52 mm - 3/8”
10 = 10 mm
12 = 12 mm
14 = 14 mm (only CX58, CX59)
15 = 15 mm (only CX58, CX59)
e PROTECTION
P = IP65
f OPERATING TEMPERATURE
T = -25°C +85°C (-13°F +185°F)
g CONNECTION POSITION
A = axial
R = radial
h CABLE LENGTH
L010 = cable output 1 m (standard)
L020 = cable output 2 m
Lxx0 = cable output x m
            (max. length 10 m)
i CUSTOM VERSION
IX58 IX58S
CX58 CX59
Document release Date Description
1.1 September 2023 Order code update
1.0 04.05.2022 Resolution update